
Belpre XC Inv MS Girls 9/18/2021 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

MS Girls

Szolosi, Sophia Athens1 12:23.771 Scorer

Gorrell, Gwen Ravenswood2 12:34.412 Scorer

Miller, Shyanna Belpre3 12:54.463 Scorer

Heffernan, Abigail River Valley4 13:08.93

Martin, Makenna Tyler Consolidated5 13:15.014 Scorer

Sias, Marley Doddridge County6 13:28.23

Cox, Maddy Tyler Consolidated7 13:28.905 Scorer

Reed, Hollyn Warren8 13:30.696 Scorer

Sites, Cassie Marietta9 13:42.777 Scorer

Estadt, Ida Caldwell10 13:47.85

Brake, Mallory River11 13:50.82

Schagel, Kendall Reed. Eastern12 13:54.38

Curfman, Riley Ravenswood13 13:55.968 Scorer

Trent, Payton Doddridge County14 13:56.21

Lang, Seneca Waterford15 14:03.309 Scorer

Guthoerl, McKenna Triadelphia16 14:03.78

Sotomayer, Riley Ravenswood17 14:06.7310 Scorer

Williams, Bentlee Ritchie County18 14:07.1011 Scorer

Schaad, Emma Waterford19 14:12.0312 Scorer

Hupp, Jaylynn Southern20 14:18.5013 Scorer

Whited, Abby Warren21 14:19.6914 Scorer

Dillaman, Lily Tyler Consolidated22 14:24.8215 Scorer

Moracco, Breighlee Caldwell23 14:34.25

Pate, Ashlee Warren24 14:43.0316 Scorer

Crum, Alysaa Shenandoah25 14:46.92

Fiber, Andi Tyler Consolidated26 14:49.2917 Scorer

Edgell, Cate Warren27 14:50.5718 Scorer

McCarthy, Cassidy Warren28 14:53.6619 Scorer

Harris, Sylvia Williamstown29 14:55.53

Mooney, Alyssa Waterford30 14:55.8820 Scorer

Riley, Eva Athens31 14:56.4221 Scorer

Bourque, Jillian Athens32 14:56.6222 Scorer

Perry, Aleigha Ritchie County33 15:01.5323 Scorer

Simpson, Lily Federal Hocking34 15:02.36

Mooney, Addison South Gallia35 15:04.38

Bills, Gracie Belpre36 15:05.9524 Scorer
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Westbrook, Camryn Tyler Consolidated37 15:06.9625 Scorer

Whipkey, Suzanna Warren38 15:12.2726 Displacer

Allison, Karah Alexander39 15:15.0627 Scorer

Bolin, Neveah Ritchie County40 15:21.7828 Scorer

Strauss, Kenadee Marietta41 15:27.8229 Scorer

Krisher, Gaewelyn Athens42 15:28.0230 Scorer

Large, Taija Gallia Academy43 15:32.4331 Scorer

Haught, Lily Tyler Consolidated44 15:36.7732 Displacer

Montgomery, Jill Gallia Academy45 15:45.0933 Scorer

Christensen, Aubrey Marietta46 15:48.5734 Scorer

Haye, Molly Southern47 15:49.3335 Scorer

Rose, Kiersten Southern48 15:51.5336 Scorer

Lowe, Megan Caldwell49 15:51.95

Teters, Alexa Waterford50 15:52.2637 Scorer

Nunemaker, Margaret Athens51 15:54.0738 Scorer

Frazier, Aubree Gallia Academy52 16:10.9739 Scorer

Snyder, Kendal Shenandoah53 16:14.62

Dearth, Grace Warren54 16:18.7540 Displacer

Postlethwait, Caelyn Ravenswood55 16:20.2241 Scorer

Singh, Rania Warren56 16:30.18

Christensen, Melody Athens57 16:34.2742 Displacer

Evans, Kate Gallia Academy58 16:37.7343 Scorer

Anderson, Juju Athens59 16:40.7444 Displacer

Brown, Jahna Tyler Consolidated60 16:41.6145 Displacer

Taylor, Elana Wood County Chr.61 16:42.71

Moreland, Adalyn Warren62 16:44.34

Borovicka, Julia Athens63 16:47.96

Bashaw, Adelaide Federal Hocking64 16:53.45

Klemm, Natalie Warren65 16:53.93

Fogt, Anna Athens66 17:03.90

Kirby, Bridget Williamstown67 17:04.26

Freed, Colleen Ritchie County68 17:06.1446 Scorer

Powell, Hailey Marietta69 17:09.3547 Scorer

Stevens, Kennedy Belpre70 17:14.6048 Scorer

Hartline, Gracie Waterford71 17:16.0849 Scorer

Bunner, Zoey Ritchie County72 17:19.0150 Scorer

Parsons, Emily Athens73 17:22.84

Heightland, Haley Athens74 17:24.08

Elbabour, Reem Gallia Academy75 17:29.9851 Scorer

Barnes, Taylor Gallia Academy76 17:32.2752 Displacer

Jones, Tristanne River Valley77 17:42.20
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Brobeck, Scarlett Athens78 17:48.62

Handley, Elliot Wood County Chr.79 17:51.36

Chase, Abigail Athens80 17:51.61

Perkins, Amber Wood County Chr.81 17:57.14

Little, Mia Southern82 18:11.9153 Scorer

Caldwell, Katie Southern83 18:15.4254 Scorer

Thompson, Ryley Ravenswood84 18:18.8055 Scorer

Chaffin, Abby Waterford85 18:19.6656 Displacer

Roberts, Olivia Tyler Consolidated86 18:29.47

Hengler, Olivia Triadelphia87 18:40.55

Prange, Rachel Athens88 18:48.29

Donofrio, Sophia Alexander89 19:50.6257 Scorer

Dugan, Lila Belpre90 20:05.7858 Scorer

Brumbaugh, Chloe Belpre91 20:10.9759 Scorer

Anderson, Blair Triadelphia92 20:46.35

Lauer, Madison Belpre93 21:19.4260 Displacer

Dillinger, Addison Alexander94 21:27.9061 Scorer

Milstead, Willow Athens95 21:30.58

Meyer, Greta Alexander96 21:51.3162 Scorer

Pittman, Heaven Tyler Consolidated97 22:01.73

Krolick, Taylor Ritchie County98 22:25.4963 Displacer

Patterson, Katelyn Marietta99 22:47.9364 Scorer

Ryder, Lily Alexander100 22:58.1165 Scorer

Huffman, Andrea Ritchie County101 23:05.1966 Displacer

Menzel, Grace Marietta102 24:28.5567 Displacer

Birchfield, Gracie South Gallia103 25:33.71

Stull, Sophia Williamstown104 26:04.94

Fisher, Zoe Tyler Consolidated105 27:25.67

105Total Race:
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Belpre XC Inv MS Girls 9/18/2021 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

MS Girls

Tyler Consolidated 66Tot Pts1

Martin, Makenna Tyler Consolidated 13:15.014 Scorer

Cox, Maddy Tyler Consolidated 13:28.905 Scorer

Dillaman, Lily Tyler Consolidated 14:24.8215 Scorer

Fiber, Andi Tyler Consolidated 14:49.2917 Scorer

Westbrook, Camryn Tyler Consolidated 15:06.9625 Scorer

Haught, Lily Tyler Consolidated 15:36.7732 Displacer

Brown, Jahna Tyler Consolidated 16:41.6145 Displacer

Warren 73Tot Pts2

Reed, Hollyn Warren 13:30.696 Scorer

Whited, Abby Warren 14:19.6914 Scorer

Pate, Ashlee Warren 14:43.0316 Scorer

Edgell, Cate Warren 14:50.5718 Scorer

McCarthy, Cassidy Warren 14:53.6619 Scorer

Whipkey, Suzanna Warren 15:12.2726 Displacer

Dearth, Grace Warren 16:18.7540 Displacer

Athens 112Tot Pts3

Szolosi, Sophia Athens 12:23.771 Scorer

Riley, Eva Athens 14:56.4221 Scorer

Bourque, Jillian Athens 14:56.6222 Scorer

Krisher, Gaewelyn Athens 15:28.0230 Scorer

Nunemaker, Margaret Athens 15:54.0738 Scorer

Christensen, Melody Athens 16:34.2742 Displacer

Anderson, Juju Athens 16:40.7444 Displacer

Ravenswood 116Tot Pts4

Gorrell, Gwen Ravenswood 12:34.412 Scorer

Curfman, Riley Ravenswood 13:55.968 Scorer

Sotomayer, Riley Ravenswood 14:06.7310 Scorer

Postlethwait, Caelyn Ravenswood 16:20.2241 Scorer

Thompson, Ryley Ravenswood 18:18.8055 Scorer

Waterford 127Tot Pts5

Lang, Seneca Waterford 14:03.309 Scorer
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Schaad, Emma Waterford 14:12.0312 Scorer

Mooney, Alyssa Waterford 14:55.8820 Scorer

Teters, Alexa Waterford 15:52.2637 Scorer

Hartline, Gracie Waterford 17:16.0849 Scorer

Chaffin, Abby Waterford 18:19.6656 Displacer

Ritchie County 158Tot Pts6

Williams, Bentlee Ritchie County 14:07.1011 Scorer

Perry, Aleigha Ritchie County 15:01.5323 Scorer

Bolin, Neveah Ritchie County 15:21.7828 Scorer

Freed, Colleen Ritchie County 17:06.1446 Scorer

Bunner, Zoey Ritchie County 17:19.0150 Scorer

Krolick, Taylor Ritchie County 22:25.4963 Displacer

Huffman, Andrea Ritchie County 23:05.1966 Displacer

Marietta 181Tot Pts7

Sites, Cassie Marietta 13:42.777 Scorer

Strauss, Kenadee Marietta 15:27.8229 Scorer

Christensen, Aubrey Marietta 15:48.5734 Scorer

Powell, Hailey Marietta 17:09.3547 Scorer

Patterson, Katelyn Marietta 22:47.9364 Scorer

Menzel, Grace Marietta 24:28.5567 Displacer

Southern 191Tot Pts8

Hupp, Jaylynn Southern 14:18.5013 Scorer

Haye, Molly Southern 15:49.3335 Scorer

Rose, Kiersten Southern 15:51.5336 Scorer

Little, Mia Southern 18:11.9153 Scorer

Caldwell, Katie Southern 18:15.4254 Scorer

Belpre 192Tot Pts9

Miller, Shyanna Belpre 12:54.463 Scorer

Bills, Gracie Belpre 15:05.9524 Scorer

Stevens, Kennedy Belpre 17:14.6048 Scorer

Dugan, Lila Belpre 20:05.7858 Scorer

Brumbaugh, Chloe Belpre 20:10.9759 Scorer

Lauer, Madison Belpre 21:19.4260 Displacer

Gallia Academy 197Tot Pts10

Large, Taija Gallia Academy 15:32.4331 Scorer

Montgomery, Jill Gallia Academy 15:45.0933 Scorer

Frazier, Aubree Gallia Academy 16:10.9739 Scorer
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Evans, Kate Gallia Academy 16:37.7343 Scorer

Elbabour, Reem Gallia Academy 17:29.9851 Scorer

Barnes, Taylor Gallia Academy 17:32.2752 Displacer

Alexander 272Tot Pts11

Allison, Karah Alexander 15:15.0627 Scorer

Donofrio, Sophia Alexander 19:50.6257 Scorer

Dillinger, Addison Alexander 21:27.9061 Scorer

Meyer, Greta Alexander 21:51.3162 Scorer

Ryder, Lily Alexander 22:58.1165 Scorer

67Total Race:
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